TiIMING
DUIWILL
CRONOMETRAXE

POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANT

BTT DE SAN MARTINO 2019

CATEGORY |[CAT

- GENERAL -

15 SETEMBRO 2019
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TORRADO VIDAL , SUSO
PRADO NOYA , JOSE MANUEL
MIRON AGRA , CLAUDINO

MANEIRO , ANGEL
GOMEZBESTILLEIRO , JOSE MANUEL
LOJO DE RIO , BERNABE

MATO CARMES , ANTONIO

BREIJO MARTINEZ , YAGO

FONTAN TRONCOSO , ROBERTO
SUEIRO RODRIGUEZ , OSCAR
ANDRADE SUAREZ , JOSE MIGUEL
BUJAN SANTOS , JOSE MANUEL
CASALDERREY RAMIREZ , AQUILINO
SUAREZ VARELA , MIGUEL
MOSQUERA VILLAVERDE , VALENTIN
BUJAN SANTOS , EDUARDO

GARCIA LOPEZ, OSCAR

VAZQUEZ PEREZ , IVAN

FERNANDEZ GUEDELLA , JOSE MANUEL
FREIRE LEIS , ROBERTO

PEGO RODRIGUEZ , NACHO

SUAREZ SOTO , DAVID

NIETO TOME , MANUEL

HERBELLO MARZAN , BERTO

TUBIO BRION , DARIO

GONZALEZ LAINO , RAMON

BOUZAS REY , ISMAEL

SANTIAGO POUSO , MANUEL

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

EBIKE
EBIKE
EBIKE
SENIOR
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
EBIKE
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
SENIOR
MASTER 30
SENIOR
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 30

CC BARBANZA
CC BARBANZA
CPCTOXO
CPCTOXO

CPC TOXO
CDM XESTEIRAS
CORBELO

CUB BICICLETAS CHIQUENA RACING TEAM

BTT ULTREIA
CPC TOXO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AVELAINAS

CPC TOXO

A.D. SAN RAMON VILALBA
INDEPENDIENTE

CPCTOXO

OS SALTAMONTES
QUEBICICI MARCISPORT
CPCTOXO
QUEBICI-MARCISPORT
O TRISQUEL C.C.

OS SALTAMONTES
INDEPENDIENTE
INCOR-AUTOVIDRIO

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

01:49:18 22,0 Km/h
01:49:19 +00:00:01 22,0 Km/h
01:49:30 +00:00:12 21,9 Km/h
01:50:26  +00:01:08 21,7 Km/h
01:50:58 +00:01:40 21,6 Km/h
01:52:48 +00:03:30 21,3 Km/h
01:54:12  +00:04:54 21,0 Km/h
01:54:12  +00:04:54 21,0 Km/h
01:54:13  +00:04:55 21,0 Km/h
01:56:48 +00:07:30 20,5 Km/h
01:57:18 +00:0800 20,5 Km/h
02:00:02  +00:10:44 20,0 Km/h
02:00:54 +00:11:36 19,9 Km/h
02:01:30 +00:12:12 19,8 Km/h
02:02:17 +00:12:59 19,6 Km/h
02:02:29  +00:13:11 19,6 Km/h
02:03:12 +00:13:54 19,5 Km/h
02:03:16  +00:13:58 19,5 Km/h
02:03:44 +00:24:26 19,4 Km/h
02:04:43  +00:15:25 19,2 Km/h
02:05:47 +00:16:29 19,1 Km/h
02:05:53 +00:16:35 19,1 Km/h
02:06:00 +00:16:42 19,0 Km/h
02:06:09 +00:16:51 19,0 Km/h
02:06:09 +00:16:51 19,0 Km/h
02:06:09 +00:16:51 19,0 Km/h
02:06:11 +00:16:53 19,0 Km/h
02:06:22 +00:17:04 19,0 Km/h
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15

SANTIAGO POUSO , ROBERTO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ , MARCOS
TOME CARRENO , TONY

VILLAR CAAMANO , JOSE ALFONSO
MATO ROZAS , ADRIAN

GONZALEZ PEREZ , JOSE ANTONIO
CAMEAN CAMEAN , ROBERTO
SUAREZ , DAVID

NIETO GONZALEZ , JOSE MANUEL
QUEIRUGA TORRES , OSCAR
GOMEZ FREIRE , ALVARO

SESTAYO SESTAYO , MANUEL
AGRASAR CES , MARTIN

VAZQUEZ VILLAR , CELESTINO
RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO , ROBERTO
SUAREZ GARCIA , JUAN

NOGUEIRA PEREZ , MIGUEL ANXO
GARCIA , FRANCISCO

TORRES PEGO , ALEIXO

SADA GONZALEZ , JAVIER

RIOL CANEDO , JOSE CARLOS
VILASOA SILVA , JOSE FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ LORENZO , JUAN JESUS
SANTOS DIOS , JUAN

PINEIRO ROO , CARLOS

PARADA GUINALDO , JOSE RAMON
BOUZAS TEIRA , ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ , DAVID

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
VETERAN 50
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
VETERAN 50
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30

INCOR-AUTOVIDRIO
A.D. SAN RAMON VILALBA

PONTE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA BARBANZA
INCOR-AUTOVIDRIO

C.C.SONENSE
INCOR-AUTOVIDRIO

BTT ULTREIA

CLUB BTTTRIATLON O TREITO
CPC O TOXO

CPC O TOXO
ARMENTEIRAEPUNTO
INDEPENDIENTE

NOITEBRA F.C.

S.D BARBANTIA RODA
AVELAINAS

BIKESTRADA

CC ORENSANO

O TRISQUEL C.C.

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA BARBANZA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

02:07:15
02:07:27
02:11:17
02:12:41
02:13:24
02:16:49
02:17:38
02:18:10
02:19:30
02:19:30
02:20:29
02:21:47
02:22:05
02:22:05
02:22:06
02:22:20
02:22:46
02:23:04
02:23:07
02:23:56
02:26:19
02:26:50
02:30:32
02:30:54
02:30:54
02:30:54
02:30:59
02:31:36

+00:17:57
+00:18:09
+00:21:59
+00:23:23
+00:24:06
+00:27:31
+00:28:20
+00:28:52
+00:30:12
+00:30:12
+00:31:11
+00:32:29
+00:32:47
+00:32:47
+00:32:48
+00:33:02
+00:33:28
+00:33:46
+00:33:49
+00:34:38
+00:37:01
+00:37:32
+00:41:14
+00:41:36
+00:41:36
+00:41:36
+00:41:41
+00:42:18

18,9 Km/h
18,8 Km/h
18,3 Km/h
18,1 Km/h
18,0 Km/h
17,5 Km/h
17,4 Km/h
17,4 Km/h
17,2 Km/h
17,2 Km/h
17,1 Km/h
16,9 Km/h
16,9 Km/h
16,9 Km/h
16,9 Km/h
16,9 Km/h
16,8 Km/h
16,8 Km/h
16,8 Km/h
16,7 Km/h
16,4 Km/h
16,3 Km/h
15,9 Km/h
15,9 Km/h
15,9 Km/h
15,9 Km/h
15,9 Km/h
15,8 Km/h
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FERNANDEZ SANTAMARIA , JOAQUIN

57 6 11  CAROU MOLEDO, IAGO
58 24 16  FERNANDEZ REGO , DAVID

59 3 13 DIOS GARCIA , RICARDO

60 23 202  ASTRAY LOPEZ , JOSE ENRIQUE

61 4 28  MARTINEZ CHOUZA , JOSE LUIS
62 24 225  PARADA FIGUEIRAS , JUAN JOSE
63 7 38  PRADO SIMIL, MIGUEL

64 25 230 POUSO SONORA , ANGEL

65 25 214  GARCIiA BATALLA, JOSE FERNANDO
66 26 9 CAMEAN CAMEAN , JOSE

66 26 43  SAMPEDRO SANTIAGO , JOSE LUIS
68 28 203  CAMPANA SAMPEDRO , VICENTE
69 29 213  GAMALLO FARINA , MARCOS

70 5 46  SANTOS GARCIA , JUAN JOSE

71 6 47  SERANTES MANEIRO , KAMILO

72 26 17

73 27 242  VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, IVAN

74 28 204  CANIBE , ROBERTO

75 8 41  RIVAS NOAL, CARLOS

76 29 238  TEIRA SAMPEDRO, DAVID

77 30 29  MARTINEZ PARADA , RAMON

78 30 31  MIRAMONTES , RUBEN

79 31 61  VILLAR IGLESIAS , JOSE ANTONIO
80 32 227  PAZ MILLAN , ROMAN

81 9 219  LOPEZ DOBARRIO , ESTEBAN

82 7 232 REGUEIRA CES, ANDRES

83 10 53  TEMBRA CESPON , PEDRO

84 33 210  FERREIRA CASAL, ANGEL LUIS

BTT DE SAN MARTINO 2019

CATEGORY |[CAT

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

SENIOR
MASTER 30
VETERAN 50
MASTER 40
VETERAN 50
MASTER 40
SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
VETERAN 50
VETERAN 50
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
SENIOR
VETERAN 50
SENIOR
MASTER 40

- GENERAL -

CLUB

CLUB CICLISTA BARBANZA
A.D.C. ARNELA

BTT ULTREIA
INDEPENDENT

OS SALTAMONTES
3&RUN
C.C.BARBANZA
CPCTOXO

CPC TOXO
INCOR-AUTOVIDRIO
INCOR-AUTOVIDRIO
INDEPENDIENTE
TROTACUMES

OS SALTAMONTES
ADC ARNELA

OS SALTAMONTES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MILLABIKES
OLIVEIRA BIKER
INDEPENDIENTE
BTT VERIN
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

15 SETEMBRO 2019
META DIF 12 RITMO
02:31:48 +00:42:30 15,8 Km/h
02:32:12  +00:42:54 15,8 Km/h
02:32:47 +0043:29 15,7 Km/h
02:34:25 +00:45:07 15,5 Km/h
02:34:27 +0045:09 15,5 Km/h
02:35:59  +00:46:41 15,4 Km/h
02:37:17 +00:47:59 15,3 Km/h
02:37:17 +00:47:59 15,3 Km/h
02:37:18 +00:4800 15,3 Km/h
02:40:01 +00:50:43 15,0 Km/h
02:40:01 +00:50:43 15,0 Km/h
02:41:56  +00:52:38 14,8 Km/h
02:45:03  +00:55:45 14,5 Km/h
02:46:06 +00:56:48 14,4 Km/h
02:46:45 +00:57:27 14,4 Km/h
02:46:49 +00:57:31 14,4 Km/h
02:49:16  +00:59:58 14,2 Km/h
02:50:40 +01:.01:22 14,1 Km/h
02:50:45 +01:01:27 14,1 Km/h
02:50:58 +01:.01:40 14,0 Km/h
02:50:58 +01:01:40 14,0 Km/h
02:59:18 +01:10.00 13,4 Km/h
02:59:19 +01:10:.01 13,4 Km/h
02:59:19 +01:10.01 13,4 Km/h
03:00:20 +01:11:02 13,3 Km/h
03:08:29  +01:19:11 12,7 Km/h
03:08:31 +01:19:13 12,7 Km/h
03:11:34 +01:22:16 12,5 Km/h
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11 206
31 228
32 221

14
22
27
55
208
209
212
217
231
233
59
205
229
234

DIESTE OLVEIEA , JOSE ENRIQUE
PEREZ SANTIAGO , FRANCISCO

MARINO GOMEZ , JOSE ANDRES
OLIVEIRA GARCIA , VANESSA

ALDREY RAICES , JOSE MANUEL

FAJARDO , JORGE

GARCIiA GONZALEZ , XALO

LOPEZ EYO, TANIA

TORRADO CASTRO, ASIER

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ RiOS , ALEJANDRO
GAGOPENA , BORJA

LINAYO ROMANI, OSCAR

RECAREY BECERRA , MANUEL ALEJANDRO
ROMANI RODRIGUEZ , JOSE RICARDO
VILLAR CAAMANO , ADRIAN

CELA YAGUE , JORGE

PINEIRO SOUTO , ANGEL

ROMAY SIEIRA , JUAN FRANCISCO

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 40-F
MASTER 40
SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 30-F
SENIOR
MASTER 40
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
SENIOR
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 40

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0S AFORCADOS MTB

CC BICI TOUPAS

CC BARBANZA
SACHACAMINOS

CDM XESTEIRAS

CLUB CICLISTA BARBANZA
C.P.C. TOXO

O TRISQUEL C.C.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO 3AG
CLUB CICLISTA MUROS
CPC TOXO

NOITEBRA F.C.
INDEPENDIENTE

03:20:12 +01:30:54 12,0 Km/h
04:12:48  +02:23:30 9,5 Km/h
04:12:51 +02:23:33  9,5Km/h
00:30:25 78,9 Km/h

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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